
2024 Cypress Creek High School Important Contact Information
OFFICE STAFF NAME PHONE AND EXTENSION EMAIL ADDRESS

Main Number 281-897-4200

Main Fax Number 281-897-4193

Principal Martin L. Drayton 281-897-4215 martin.drayton@cfisd.net

ACT Amber Stephens 281-897-4200 ext. 004135 actstudent.org

ACT/SAT Fee Waviers Amber Stephens 281-897-4200 ext. 004135 amber.stephens@cfisd.net

Associate Principal Frank Fraley 281-897-4245 frank.fraley@cfisd.net

Assistant Principals

A-Ca Paul Combs 281-897-4200 ext. 004104 paul.combs@cfisd.net

Ce-F Doris Holden-Smith 281-897-4200 ext. 004108 doris.holden-smith@cfisd.net

G-Ja Maggy Watson 281-897-4200 ext. 004109 maggy.watson@cfisd.net

Je-Me Dr. Elizabeth Fielder 281-897-4200 ext. 004110 elizabeth.fielder@cfisd.net

Mi-P Jenna Box 281-897-4200 ext. 004111 jennifer.box@cfisd.net

Q-S Lawrence Cox 281-897-4200 ext. 004113 lawrence.cox@cfisd.net

T-Z Michael George 281-897-4200 ext. 004112 michael.george@cfisd.net

Attendance Office

A-L Leander Francis 281-897-4200 ext. 004146 leander.francis@cfisd.net

M-Z Lucretia Lewis 281-897-4200 ext. 004147 lucretia.lewis@cfisd.net

Attendance Fax 281-807-8611

Bus/Transportation Maggy Watson 281-897-4200 ext. 004109 maggy.watson@cfisd.net

Campus Athletic Coordinator Greg McCaig 281-897-4200 ext. 004145 gregory.mccaig@cfisd.net

Campus Assistant Athletic Coordinator Jennifer Alexander 281-897-4200 ext. 004145 jennifer.alexander@cfisd.net

Class Ranks Kathy White 281-897-4200 ext. 004104 marykathleen.white@cfisd.net

Clinic Phoebe Cowans 281-897-4200 ext.004161 phoebe.cowans@cfisd.net

College And Career Amber Stephens 281-897-4200 ext. 004151 amber.stephens@cfisd.net

Counselors

http://actstudent.org/


Lead Counselor Tammy Maaz 281-897-4200 ext. 004122 tammy.maaz@cfisd.net

A-Cars Wendy McDonald 281-897-4200 ext. 004114 wendy.mcdonald@cfisd.net

Cart-Fl Juan Garcia 281-897-4200 ext. 004115 juan.garcia@cfisd.net

Fo-Hug Michelle Evans 281-897-4200 ext. 004116 michelle.evans@cfisd.net

Huh-Marr Jamie Alam 281-897-4200 ext. 004118 jamie.alam@cfisd.net

Mars - Mc and All College Academy Meya Edwards 281-897-4200 ext. 004117 meya.edwards@cfisd.net

Me-Por Angela Leggio 281-897-4200 ext. 004119 angela.leggio@cfisd.net

Pos-Stev Pamela Broussard 281-897-4200 ext. 004120 pamela.broussard@cfisd.net

Stew - Z Kelly Coxe 281-897-4200 ext. 004121 kelly.coxe@cfisd.net

Director of Instruction Krystal Love-Hoyer 281-897-4200 ext. 004141 krystal.love-hoyer@cfisd.net

Finance Office Nicole Livesay 281-897-4200 ext. 004144 nicole.livesay@cfisd.net

Free/Reduced Lunch (Cafeteria) Maria Rodriguez 281-897-4200 ext. 004106 maria.rodriguez@cfisd.net

Graduation Frank Fraley 281-897-4245 frank.fraley@cfisd.net

Paul Combs 281-897-4200 ext. 004107 paul.combs@cfisd.net

Dr. Elizabeth Fielder 281-897-4200 ext. 004110 elizabeth.fielder@cfisd.net

Library Barbara Johnson 281-897-4200 ext. 004105 barbara.jackson@cfisd.net

Parking Permits Davitra Lewis-Cooper 281-897-4200 ext 004140 davitra.lewis-cooper@cfisd.net

Paul Combs 281-897-4200 ext. 004107 paul.combs@cfisd.net

Pall/Fail Tammy Maaz 281-897-4200 ext. 004122 tammy.maaz@cfisd.net

Physicals Mahalia Revetta 281-897-4200 ext. 004167 mahalia.revetta@cfisd.net

Registrar Kathy White 281-897-4200 ext. 004104 marykathleen.white@cfisd.net

SAT Amber Stephens 281-897-4200 ext. 004135 collegeboard.org

Social Services Karisman Taylor 281-897-4200 ext. 004170 karisman.taylor@cfisd.net

Special Education Administrator Stephanie Fryar 281-897-4200 ext. 004129 stephanie.fryar@cfisd.net

Substitute Office Annette Marsh 281-897-4200 ext. 004164 annette.marsh@cfisd.net

http://collegeboard.org/

